• Environmentally friendly PET core, with greater load capacity.
• Increased fire safety thanks to low smoke emission
• Prevents thermal bridges and reduction of energy
losses
• Very good mechanical resistance
• Compatible with ArmaFlex Ultima tubes
ArmaFix Ultima®
COMPATIBLE PIPE SUPPORTS FOR USE WITH

76 5.50 ULP13(9)-76/80 • 20 PCX 092/099 10
80 5.50 ULP13(9)-76/80 • 20 PCX 092/099 10
89 6 ULP13(9)-89 • 16 PCX 108/112 10
ARMAFIX ULTIMA
PIPE SUPPORTS AND CLAMPS
Other information
∙ Not a stock item
Pipe max.
Outside - Ø
(mm)
Max
permissible
distance (m)
19mm INSULATION THICKNESS CLAMPS 19mm
Code Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
10 2 ULP19-10/12 • 28 PCX 038/041 25
12 2 ULP19-10/12 • 28 PCX 038/041 25
15 2 ULP19-15/18 • 28 PCX 047/052 25
18 2 ULP19-15/18 • 28 PCX 047/052 25
22 2.75 ULP19-22/25 • 28 PCX 054/058 25
25 2.75 ULP19-25/25 • 28 PCX 054/058 25
28 3 ULP19-28/30 • 28 PCX 059/063 25
30 3 ULP19-28/30 • 28 PCX 059/063 25
35 3.5 ULP19-35/28 • 24 PCX 063/068 25
38 3.5 ULP19-35/38 • 24 PCX 063/068 25
42 3.75 ULP19-42/45 • 24 PCX 068/073 10
45 3.75 ULP19-42/45 • 24 PCX 068/073 10
48 4.25 ULP19-48 • 24 PCX 072/080 10
54 4.25 ULP19-54/57 • 24 PCX 082/085 10
57 4.25 ULP19-54/57 • 24 PCX 082/085 10
60 4.75 ULP19-60/64 • 20 PCX 088/092 10
64 4.75 ULP19-60/64 • 20 PCX 088/092 10
76 5.50 ULP19-76/80 • 16 PCX 099/103 10
80 5.50 ULP19-76/80 • 16 PCX 099/103 10
89 6 ULP19-89 • 12 PCX 112/118 10
Pipe max.
Outside - Ø
(mm)
Max
permissible
distance (m)
25mm INSULATION THICKNESS CLAMPS 25mm
Code Pieces/carton Code Pieces/carton
15 2 ULP25-15/18 • 28 PCX 059/063 25
18 2 ULP25-15/18 • 28 PCX 059/063 25
22 2.75 ULP25-22/25 • 28 PCX 063/068 25
25 2.75 ULP25-25/25 • 28 PCX 063/068 25
28 3 ULP25-28/30 • 28 PCX 068/073 10
30 3 ULP25-28/30 • 28 PCX 068/073 10
35 3.5 ULP25-35/28 • 24 PCX 072/080 10
38 3.5 ULP25-35/38 • 24 PCX 072/080 10
42 3.75 ULP25-42/45 • 24 PCX 082/085 10
45 3.75 ULP25-42/45 • 24 PCX 082/085 10
48 4.25 ULP25-48 • 24 PCX 088/092 10
54 4.25 ULP25-54/57 • 24 PCX 092/099 10
57 4.25 ULP25-54/57 • 24 PCX 092/099 10
60 4.75 ULP25-60/64 • 20 PCX 099/103 10
64 4.75 ULP25-60/64 • 20 PCX 099/103 10
76 5.50 ULP25-76/80 • 16 PCX112/118 10
80 5.50 ULP25-76/80 • 16 PCX112/118 10
89 6 ULP25-89 • 12 PCX137/142 10
Other information
∙ Not a stock item
ARMAFIX ULTIMA